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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
05/06/2022 - 11:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 - 15 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:19.33 485 38.00 41.33
2. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 1:19.47 483 38.52 40.95
3. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:19.80 477 37.05 42.75
4. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 1:20.83 459 38.37 42.46
5. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:21.30 451 39.01 42.29
6. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 1:29.15 342 43.66 45.49
7. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 1:31.18 319 43.59 47.59
8. KOCIC, Tijana 08 Indeks 1:51.14 176 51.83 59.31

16 - 17 godina

1. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:22.60 430 38.70 43.90
2. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 1:25.66 385 41.00 44.66
3. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 1:25.69 385 39.64 46.05
4. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 1:27.12 366 41.81 45.31
5. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka 1:29.24 341 40.66 48.58

14 - 17 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:19.33 485 38.00 41.33
2. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 1:19.47 483 38.52 40.95
3. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:19.80 477 37.05 42.75
4. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 1:20.83 459 38.37 42.46
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9. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 1:27.12 366 41.81 45.31

10. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 1:29.15 342 43.66 45.49
11. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka 1:29.24 341 40.66 48.58
12. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 1:31.18 319 43.59 47.59
13. KOCIC, Tijana 08 Indeks 1:51.14 176 51.83 59.31

Otvoreno

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 1:16.29 546 35.60 40.69
2. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 1:19.33 485 38.00 41.33
3. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 1:19.47 483 38.52 40.95
4. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:19.80 477 37.05 42.75
5. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 1:20.83 459 38.37 42.46
6. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:21.30 451 39.01 42.29
7. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 1:22.60 430 38.70 43.90
8. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 1:25.66 385 41.00 44.66
9. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 1:25.69 385 39.64 46.05

10. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 1:27.12 366 41.81 45.31
11. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 1:29.15 342 43.66 45.49
12. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka 1:29.24 341 40.66 48.58
13. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 1:31.18 319 43.59 47.59
14. KOCIC, Tijana 08 Indeks 1:51.14 176 51.83 59.31


